MCX(eIe 1

WAREHOUSE & VAULTWISE STOCK POSITION AS ON 2!

‘ AGRI COMMODITIES

‘ Commodity Location Warehouse ID Warehouse Warehouse Provider Unit of Measure Eligible Units Shelf Life Date Grading Pending Units Rejected Units Expired Units

COTTON BALES GUIARAT MUNDRA 6649891 VAMADA LOG'SQ?V'\;':AJI;F C/0 MANISHA Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 1460.1000 15-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
YAMADA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED C/O
COTTON BALES MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL 6530014 OMPRAKSH DEODATTA GUPTA Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 815.3000 15-09-2024 162.1300 0.0000 0.0000
WAREHOUSE
COTTON BALES MAHARASHTRA JALNA 6658710 Khaledabai Istyak Deshmukh StarAgriwarehousing QUINTAL 654.7100 15-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
CollateralManagementLimited
COTTON BALES GUIARAT RAJKOT 6539019 Steinweg Sharaf India Put Ltd C/O Safe | 7 \\e G sHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 486.4200 03-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Warehouse Chamber No. 1
COTTON BALES GUIARAT RAIKOT 6539019 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O safe STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 3283900 08-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Warehouse Chamber No. 1
COTTON BALES GUIARAT RAJKOT 6539019 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Safe STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 325.1500 05-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Warehouse Chamber No. 1
COTTON BALES GUIARAT KADI 6539191 Steinweg Sharaf India Pyt Ltd C/O Mansiben| e\ e gy1ARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 169.8400 08-10-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
J Patel Warehouse Chamber No. 4
COTTON BALES MAHARASHTRA YAVATMAL 6772024 G B OIL PRODUCTS StarAgriWarehousing QUINTAL 165.6900 15-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
CollateralManagementLimited
COTTON BALES GUIARAT RAJKOT 6539019 Steinweg sharaf India Pyt Ltd C/O Safe | - oy e 6 sHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 165.2300 12-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Warehouse Chamber No. 1
i haraf India Pyt Ltd C/O Saf
COTTON BALES GUIARAT RAJKOT 6539019 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O safe STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 163.5900 13-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Warehouse Chamber No. 1
COTTON BALES GUIARAT RAJKOT 6539019 Steinweg sharaf India Pyt Ltd C/O Safe | - oy e 6 sHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 163.5400 16-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Warehouse Chamber No. 1
COTTON BALES GUIARAT KADI 6539191 Steinweg sharaf India Pyt Ltd C/O Mansiben| - re e gy1aRAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 162.3400 13-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
J Patel Warehouse Chamber No. 4
YAMADA LOGISTICS LIMITED C/O SRI SAI
COTTON BALES TELANGANA ADILABAD 6605430 Logistics Private Limi UINTAL 161.0400 15-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
BABA COTTON INDUSTRIES Yamada Logistics Private Limited Ql
COTTON BALES GUIARAT RAJKOT 6539019 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O safe STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 159.8900 01-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Warehouse Chamber No. 1
YAMADA LOGISTICS LIMITED C/O ANIL
COTTON BALES MADHYA PRADESH INDORE 6794705 Logistics Private Limi UINTAL 158.7300 15-09-2024 0.0000 649.4800 0.0000
PATIDAR WAREHOUSE Yamada Logistics Private Limited Ql
COTTON BALES GUIARAT RAJKOT 6539019 Steinweg sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Safe | oy e SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 0.0000 11-10-2024 0.0000 162.3600 0.0000
Warehouse Chamber No. 1
COTTON BALES Gujarat Rajkot 6804876 Tasneem Hussanbhai Travadi StarAgriWarehousing QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
CollateralManagementLimited
COTTON BALES Maharashtra Wardha 6655021 HINGANGHAT INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD StarAgriWarehousing QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
CollateralManagementLimited
YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 8211642 BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO. Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 640.8000 30-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
1
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MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

626.4000

31-08-2024

0.0000

64.8000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.
1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

453.6000

31-08-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO..
1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

417.6000

30-06-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pyt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

403.2000

30-06-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO..
1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

313.2000

31-07-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pyt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

277.2000

30-09-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

241.2840

31-03-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pyt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

226.8065

31-01-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

187.2000

31-07-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.:
1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

140.3735

29-02-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO..
1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

86.3600

31-05-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.:
1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

75.6000

31-12-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

64.8000

30-11-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO..
1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

64.7980

31-01-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.
1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

54.0260

28-04-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO..
1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

43.2000

31-10-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

21.6175

30-04-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

8211642

YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO..
1

Yamada Logistics Private Limited

QUINTAL

21.6000

30-11-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

MENTHA OIL

UTTAR PRADESH

BARABANKI

6584106

Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta
Suppliers Company Warehouse

STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

QUINTAL

21.6000

31-10-2024

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR

MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 8211642 BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO. Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 215910 30-04-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
1
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India PVt Ltd C/O GUPta | (e e SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 18.0135 28-02-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Suppliers Company Warehouse
YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 8211642 BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO. Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 14.4000 31-03-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
1
YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 8211642 BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO. Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 7.2000 27-01-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
1
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India PVt Ltd C/O GuPta | (oG SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 3.6000 02-09-2024 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Suppliers Company Warehouse
YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR
MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 8211642 BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO. Yamada Logistics Private Limited QUINTAL 0.0000 30-11-2023 0.0000 0.0000 21.6060
1
KAPAS Gujarat Rajkot 6539019 Safe Warehouse Chamber No 1 STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED QUINTAL 0.0000 . 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
COTTON BALES Maharashtra YAVATMAL 6351669 Jayalaxmi Warehousing Shree Shubham Logistics Limited QUINTAL 0.0000 - 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Commodity Location Unit of Measure Sum of Eligible Units Sum of Grading Pending Units Commodity Location Unit of Measure
COTTON BALES JALNA QUINTAL 654.7100 0.0000 COTTON BALES JALNA Candy 192.00
COTTON BALES KADI QUINTAL 332.1800 0.0000 COTTON BALES KADI Candy 96.00
COTTON BALES MUNDRA QUINTAL 1460.1000 0.0000 COTTON BALES MUNDRA Candy 432.00
COTTON BALES RAIKOT QUINTAL 1792.2100 0.0000 COTTON BALES RAJKOT Candy 528.00
COTTON BALES YAVATMAL QUINTAL 980.9900 162.1300 COTTON BALES YAVATMAL Candy 288.00
COTTON BALES ADILABAD QUINTAL 161.0400 0.0000 COTTON BALES ADILABAD Candy 48.00
COTTON BALES INDORE QUINTAL 158.7300 0.0000 COTTON BALES INDORE Candy 48.00
COTTON BALES Wardha QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000 Total 1632.00
MENTHA OIL BARABANKI QUINTAL 4446.0700 0.0000
KAPAS RAIKOT QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000
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